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8/18/2016

BID NO.: 50-00117526
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SEALED BID

ITEM
NUMBER

QUANTITY

Um

DESCRIPTION OF ARTICLES

UNIT PRICE
QUOTED

TOTALS

24.00

72.00

16.00

24.00

24.00

4.00

6.00

48.00

24.00

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

STOCK SUPPLIES NEEDED FOR THE JEFFERSON
PARISH EB DEPARTMENT OF SEWERAGE

0001 - Shackle, anchor, 5/8 inch
opening, screw pin, 316 stainless

steel, 3000 pound working load,
Cooper No. 640-2110
(0271110)

0002 - Clip, wire rope, 1/2 inch,
grade 304 stainless steel,

grade 316 saddle, Fastenal no. 74629
(0271370)

0003 - Bolt, eye, 5/16 in-18, 4-1/4 in
long shank, forged galvanized, with nut,

1200 ib working load limit,
Crosby G-291 no. 1043294
(0271620)

0004 - Bolt, eye, 7/16 in-14 UNC - 2A
thread size, 1.38 in shank,

1800 Ib capacity, meets ASTM A 489
and ANSI B 18.15, Proto no. 94023
(0275030)

0005 - Bolt, eye, 9/16 in-12 UNC-2A
thread size, 1.75 in shank,

3200 Ib capacity, meets ASTM A 489
and ANSI B 18.15, Proto no. 94025
(0275050)

0006 - Seal oil C-R no. 33645
{0445030)

0007 - Bearing, ball, double shieid,
no. 6315-ZZ

(0454360)

0008 - Nipple, king, combination,
1-1/2 inch, cadmium or zinc plated
steel, hose x male national pipe

threads, Dixon brand or equal
{0486800)

0009 - Valve, air cock,
1/8 in FPT x 1/8 in FPT, brass,
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